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num Nom Prénom CNE Groupe CIN Emargement

1  AACHIR AALY M138135581 = Groupel UB113305
2  AALALI FATIMA D138165923  Groupel PA185787
3 AAOUANE SANAA M138105804  Groupel UA128048
4 aasem fatima D132085618  Groupel PA270575
5 ABAOUZ YOUSSEF M138220602  Groupel UA134121
6  ABDELJALIL HAMZA M148055774  Groupel UD18889
7  ABEDDI HAJAR M130098278  Groupel UA135821
8 ABEDDI YOUSRA M135135169 Groupel UA129714
9  ABERAAI ZOUHIR M139206937  Groupel VA167390
10 ABOUADAR ZAYNAB D131570600 Groupel PA191579
11  ACHRAOUD SARA M130050542 Groupel UB115271
12 AFERDAS MOHAMED M130063442 Groupel UB111977
13 AGHRAY KHAWLA M136229116 = Groupel UB116213
14 AHID SALH M139202154 = Groupel U210668

15  AiT BAALLAL SALWA M130473988  Groupel VA164540
16  ait bahaddou fatima zahra M130080448  Groupel UD19856
17  AIT DAOUD HAJAR D134855516  Groupel PA269756
18 AIT HADDOU AMAL D134492028  Groupel PA270649
19 AIT HADDOU NEZHA M130089262  Groupel VA158590
20 AIT HSSAIN FATIMA 7247600180 Groupel UB113888
21  AIT HSSAINE AYA M135469509  Groupel UC164041
22 ait mouhou aicha 7238300702  Groupel  PA270054
23  AIT- RAHOU RABHA M139227311 Groupel VA163423
24  AIT RBAA HIBA M131202135 = Groupel UA136706
25 AIT RBAA MANAL M132202186 Groupel UA136708
26 AIT-KHOUYA ZAHRA M138237860  Groupel UD16542
27  AJDIRY NAWAL M135444008 Groupel UD20054
28 AKECHOUL WAFAE M134192148  Groupel UA135484
29 AKHATAR BOUCHRA D131037713  Groupel PA176333
30 AKHDIM NACEUR D133183799  Groupel PA183398
31 AKHI CHADYA M145044849  Groupel UA132674
32  ALAOUI SAFA M133436003 = Groupel U214091

33 ALAOUI MHAMDI MERYEM 1414975888 = Groupel UB68372

34 ALLAOUI IBTISSAM M131210458  Groupel UA131997
35 ALYAN RACHID 7197601016  Groupel 1C12584

36 AMOUMOU TARIK M135353175  Groupel UA131709
37 ANNOUZ LAILA M136260309  Groupel UB116546
38 ARBANE FERDAOUS M132202003 Groupel UA136855
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ARIDAL
ASSETTAF
AZMI
AZNANI
AZOUAOUI
AZOULAY
BAADI

BAAI
BAHAMMOU
BAHAMMOU
BAHERDA
BAHI
BAHMAD
BAHMMOU
BAKADIR
BAKHAOUI
BAKHROCH
BAKKASSI
BALAKHDOUCH
Barki

BAYAJA
BAZDOUZ
BELGHITI ALAOUI
BEL-KASMI
BELRHITI

BEN ADDOU
BEN CHARIF
BEN LHASSAN
BEN MESSAOUD
BEN SAGA
BEN TOUIL
BENDAOUD
BENLAHCEN
BENLHOUSSAINE
BEN-YOUSSEF
BONOUDI
BOUALI
BOUAZZA
BOUBOUL
BOUCHAHMA
BOUKDIR
BOULMANE
BOUMANE
BOURZAMA
Chakiri
CHAKOUR
CHAOUCHE
daali

DICH

ILHAME M132135534
NORA D131222330
HAJAR M130070850
SARA M137179288
RACHIDA D132042445
HOUDA M135402151
CHAYMA M135487306
SABRINE M137178692
MARIA M132456745
WAFAE 7.247600069
SAMIA D130194978
WISSAL M130314475
FATIMA M130021660
FATIMA EZZAHRAE M135188100
IKRAM M130515610
MOHAMED M131174288
SOUAD D136102905
HOUDA M139152680
RACHID M130023825
CHaymae M131419721
MARYAM M148044711
ZAYNAB D132401803
SOUAD M135207390
NOURA M130004005
KELTHOUM M138191541
HICHAM D132846751
FATIMA ZAHRA M137172921
FATIMA M139136026
CHAIMAE M130006332
DRISSIYA M140001319
MOHAMED M130008470
KHADIJA M138354092
HAYAT M146053274
MANAL D139093840
MOHAMED D130627133
BOUCHRA M130004895
SOUAD D135110421
SANAE M137527427
KHAOULA M141023920
WASSILA D131178585
CHAYMA M134229105
AHMED D138103744
MERYEM 7212800791
ABDELHAQ M136415997
Imane M133489751
LAHCEN M130202132
SALMA M137229943
hajar M134316793
FATIMA D134157554
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Groupel
Groupel
Groupel
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UB116468
PA193146
UA126017
VA163585
PA191892
UD21292
UC165281
UB116327
U218017
UB90799
PA173380
UC161316
UA136884
VA159179
U210887
UB113092
PA178404
U215844
UA124708
U217580
VA161201
PA271730
UD21436
UA137952
UB98869
PA175485
UC163749
UA137143
U214845
UA110704
U213028
UA137544
VA149023
PA190343
PA188264
UA135365
PA193184
UC166592
U217456
PA191896
UB118639
PA188703
U155227
U203748
U216775
UA128453
VA163384
UA133408
PA187786
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DKHISSI
DOUININE

EL AKKAOUI
EL ATMANI
EL AZZAOUY
EL BAHJA

EL GAOUZI
EL GHEZOUI
EL HAMMOUMI
EL HANIT

EL HAR

EL HARHOUR
EL KETTANI
EL MARDI

EL MOUMEN
EL OMARI

EL OUALJI
EL-GHARIBI
EL-HASNAOUI
EL-HAZZAOUI
EL-KAJTIT
EL-MAROUANY
ennasseri
ER-RADY
ERRAHMANI
ESSALHI
ET-TAHIR
EZ-ZAHERY
FAKS

FARAH
FERRAH
GAMMOUN
GHANEM
GOURJA
GOURROU
HACHIMI
HADDANI
HAMDANI

HAMDAOUI ALAOUI

HARCHALI
Hasnaouy
HASSADOU
HASSIDOU
HATTIOUI
HBOUZ
HDA
HDACH
HELOULI
HILLI

MARWA M136185243
ABDERRAHIM M132423455
JAMILA M139197113
SAIDA D139178776
ISMAYL M133191267
KHADIJA M132409813
CHAIMAE M134418993
ABDELLATIF 7212801086
FARAH M135155708
MALIKA D139141993
Yousra D131623920
NAOUAL M139262089
MOHAMED 7248300511
AICHA M135128990
FIRDAOUS E142074525
SOUAD M130096673
AOUATIF M131446235
FATIMA ZAHRA M131421558
SAMAR D130034132
OUMAYMA M130116411
FATIMA-EZZAHRA M133137691
AMINA D130697911
khadija M136227577
OUMAYMA M131468092
MAHJOUBA 7242800045
HAMZA M133478838
ZOHRA D139474189
KHADYJA D131442187
CHAIMA M130121204
FATIMA D135113562
FATIMAZAHRA M130122290
RABHA M135135417
INASSE M131495619
ILHAM D131102330
FATINE M134135440
SALMA M145069962
FATIMA M130243025
ZINEB M143069932
MOHAMED M132441435
IBTISSAM M132272433
Fayza 7237600467
SOUKAYNA M131316737
ANISSA M139316881
MAROUA M132152843
ZAID M130115093
NEZHA M138473453
BOUCHRA M138165047
OUISSAL D136044533
SALMA H130175589
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U206307
UD20154
VA164305
PA190087
UB101196

U218148

U205765
UA80370

U217329
PA280987
PA277209
UB118745

PA42489
UC166060

U214123
UD20793

U199416
UC167019
PA187942
UD20359
UB114273
PA189693
VA159624
VA164193

U90404

U207254
PA274527
PA280999
UB115238
PA193155
UA133257
UB116406

U218883

SJ40578
UB112028
UC166782

U209329
UC166298

U204187

U210437
VA136244
UA137815
UA135679

U207810

UB98149

U202134
UB116162
PA184642

U215728
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137 HIMMI ZAKARIYAE M134169830 Groupel VA161648

138 HJOUB ANAS H139070789  Groupel FL114166
139 HMOURA FERDAOUS M130059951  Groupel UA137096
140 HOUJLAN MOSTAFA M135126001  Groupel VA162868
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num Nom Prénom CNE Groupe CIN Emargement

1 IBBA TOURIA M132220746 Groupel UA136561
2 Idrissi Yassine M130035464 = Groupel UC164664
3 IMELOUANE SAID M134202077 Groupel UA136874
4  izahraoui hanane 2220983036  Groupel UB57242

5 JABARI AYA M139402651  Groupel U211708

6 JDOUB Mohamed Amine M130017831  Groupel U211801

7  JEGHBI HAJAR M130140166  Groupel UA128793
8 KADI HICHAM M147014761  Groupel UA135880
9 KARCH NADIA M130007538 Groupel UA134149
10 KASSOU CHAIMAA M131135640  Groupel UB114620
11 KERROUMI SAID M142027537 Groupel UD14798
12 KHADACH FATIHA M132192158  Groupel UA133549
13 KHAJJA] IMANE D137204920  Groupel =~ PA190231
14 KOROSS HANANE 7232800523 Groupel U192605

15 KOUKOU HICHAM D138232880  Groupel PA186109
16 Ksama Imane M136487277  Groupel UC165192
17 LAAGUIDI HIND M135152773 = Groupel U204345

18 LABOUCH AYMANE M139468274  Groupel UB104522
19 LABRINI KHADIJA D138744610  Groupel PA190637
20 LAKHDAR Ikhlass M130069684  Groupel U215391

21 LAMRANI OUAFA 7232800760  Groupel U176732

22  LBEKRI MOHAMMED 2167600632  Groupel FL62603

23 LHADOUCH HABIBA M131498781 Groupel UB114505
24 MAMOUNI FATIMA ZAHRA M130035557 Groupe2 UC165271
25 MANSOURI FATIMA D131638955 Groupe2 PA273456
26 MANSOURI FATIMA EZZAHRA D136627126 ~ Groupe2 PA280800
27 MANSOURI IBTISSAM D130162268 Groupe2 PA191727
28 Marzoug Hajar M142014753 GrouPeZ UA135667
29 MERTOU HASNA D132182883  Groupe2 PA180960
30 MESSAOUDI FADWA M137478257  Groupe2 UC160310
31 MESSAOUDI IKRAM M133486758  Groupe2 UC164287
32 MEZROUB SALMA M144014261 Groupe2 UA132296
33 MOJAHID FATIMA D131417124 Groupe2 PA272164
34 MOUHOU MOUAD H139170935  Groupe2 = VA164844
35 MOURABIT SIHAM D131442524  Groupe2 PA274853
36 MRIBCH RADYA M130008447  Groupe2 U216732

37 NACIRI HIBA M147023903  Groupe2 U218454

38 NAJJARI KAOUTHAR M137173411 Groupe2 U217567
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OMARI
OUABBOU
OUADANE
OUADDACH
OUADOU
OUAHZIZI
OUAIACH
OU-AIRROU
OUARIBA
OUAZZOUZ
OUBANNOU
OUBINIZ
OUBOUAID
OUBOUAID
OUBZA
OUBZIZ
OUGDI
OUGHAOU
OUGRI
OUHA
OUHADDA
OUHAJOU
OUHAMMI
OUHDA
OUHEROUK
OUHHI
OUHINAD
OUHIRA
Ouhoud
OUHSIS
OUIDER
OUKHAZOU
OULAAWANE
OULHOU
OULHOU
OULKHABOU
OUMAHMOUD
OUMATOU
ounana
OURABH
OU-RAHO
OUSKOU
OUSSAID
OUTAFROUKHT
OUTAKAJAT
OUTALEB
OUTALEB
OUTARHBALT
OUTEHA

FATIMA ZAHRA M132421381
KAOUTHAR D130681337
SIHAM M137409010
HASNA D130232713
FATIMA D135141455
MOHAMED M137442390
LEILA D130133624
CHAIMA D139706032
IMANE M136216397
HANANE M130122356
AYOUB M136194384
HAYAT M133129080
BRAHIM D130041465
HAMZA D130032946
RKIA M136214259
SALMA M131485768
KHADIJA D137203549
mohamed M130099275
FATIMA D130545225
SABAH M133168851
ISMAIL M137140902
SOUAD M147004788
MUSTAPHA M130019655
MOHAMED D135544871
ZINBA D134232804
FARIDA M130008517
NAJMA M139165237
SABAH D138142156
Safae M137445209
AICHA 7212800650
ZAHRA D139204907
OMAR 7182801838
AZIZ M131196046
FATIMA D131080766
HAKIMA M144022739
FATIMA M131197496
KHADOU] M133236774
OMAR D137541215
assiya C132103739
HASNAE M133202717
SIHAM M130078616
MERYEM J135423630
KAWTAR G134320562
HANANE M135262409
NAWAL D138259721
MAHDI M130091898
RKIA D110064841
ABDELILAH M133221750
AZI1Z M137221900
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Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2

UC165601
PA186658
UA137280
PA186084
PA189646
UD19014
PA270699
PA179731
D885307
UA134095
UB108545
UB115109
PA176046
PA300204
UD18375
U217979
PA190203
UB108371
PA280598
UA134457
UA136431
UA114155
UA135519
PB291430
PA178589
U216318
UB111409
PA278056
U217244
U196953
UB116120
PA229744
VA164089
PA274931
VA157477
VA160944
UB116741
PB293506
U212123
VA159122
UB96977
PA184338
UA132471
UB113103
UA135423
VA166024
UA136264
UA132590
UA123641
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OUTEHA
OUTOURABI
OUZZAOUIT
RAHRA
RAZKAOUI
SADIKI
SADKAOUI
SADKI
SARROUDI
SLIMANI
SRHIRI
TAHAZITE
TAHIRI

TIDARDOURINE

TRIBA
WAADA
YAHYAOUI
ZAHER
ZARGUI
ZATTI
ZAZA
ZEROUALI
ZNIN

ZAID M135194167
WIDADE M130118988
ZINEB M130004349
BASSOU M137165233
OUISSAL M130109423
CHAYMAE M130054351
KHADIJA M130018305
SAFIA M130117993
NORA D131178587
SAMIR M131446716
AMINA M148069965
SAMIRA D138080768
SALMA M136202134
KENZA 7242800796
ZHOR M137256417
NOURA M138354220
SALWA M130022846
FATIMA-EZZAHRAE M135200370
NAIMA D135142181
RAHMA M148048225
FATIMA 7.242800843
AMAL M131487344
AZIZA M137215759
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Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
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UA122851
UB118577
UA136636
UB111157
UA136835
U220327
U213176
U210288
PA191751
U213602
UC165153
PA276340
UA129912
U206140
UD18476
VA164619
UA134223
UA135108
PA189319
UB115717
UA54565
U219051
UB115324

Horaire: de 18:30 a 20:00

Date:

10/07/2025



